

401-152	Item 2202.90.aa, USA	Replace "2202.90.30" with "2202.90.30A" and "2202.90.30B" Delete "2202.90.39B", "2202.90.39C", "2202.90.39D", "2202.90.39E", "2202.90.39F", "2202.90.39G", "2202.90.39H", "2202.90.39I" and "2202.90.39J"
401-152	Item 2202.90.bb, USA	Replace "2202.90.39K" and "2202.90.39L" with "2202.90.39B"
401-152	Item 2202.90.cc, USA	Replace "2202.90.20" with "2202.90.20A", "2202.90.20B" and "2202.90.20C"
401-153	Item 2309.90.aa, Canada	Add item "2309.90.31"
401-153	Item 2309.90.aa, Mexico	Add item "2309.90.11"
401-153	Item 2309.90.aa, Description	Delete "percent but not more than 50" Delete ", and less than 6 percent by weight of grain or grain products"
401-153	Item 4107.10.aa, USA	Replace "4107.10.00B" with "4107.10.00A"
401-153	After item 5408.24.aa	Insert new items: T.I.: 5903.10.aa; CANADA: 5903.10.20, USA: 5903.10.15, 5903.10.18, 5903.10.20, 5903.10.25; MEXICO: 5903.10.01; DESCRIPTION: Of man-made-fibers T.I.: 5903.20.aa; CANADA: 5903.20.20, USA: 5903.20.15, 5903.20.18, 5903.20.20, 5903.20.25; MEXICO: 5903.20.01; DESCRIPTION: Of man-made-fibers T.I.: 5903.90.aa; CANADA: 5903.90.20, USA: 5903.90.15, 5903.90.18, 5903.90.20, 5903.90.25; MEXICO: 5903.90.02; DESCRIPTION: Of man-made fibers T.I.: 5906.99.aa; CANADA: 5906.99.20; USA: 5906.99.20, 5906.99.25; MEXICO: 5906.99.03; DESCRIPTION: Of man-made fibers T.I.: 5907.00.aa; CANADA: 5907.00.13; USA: 5907.00.10A, 5907.00.90A, 5907.00.10B, 5907.00.90B; MEXICO: 5907.00.06; DESCRIPTION: Of man-made fibers
401-154	Item 6103.39.aa, USA	Replace "6103.39.20" with "6103.39.20A" and "6103.39.20B"